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1. Dictionary 21.
We would like to include

09 June 1997

JET (Collection by gasjet).

We have (HEJET) now. But another gases are used for a collection too. HEJET code

should be deleted, probably.

2. Dictionary 27.

Enclosed is list of changings in Dict.27, which are needed for compilation medium

energy reactions.

30-ZN-73

(3
46-PD-115 ( 3

1) Isomer Half-lifeis 5.8 Sec.
1) Isomer Half-Lifeis50. Sec.

F.E. Chukreev

Distribution:
C.Dunford, NNDC

V. McLane, NNDC
N.Tubbs, NEA-DB
M.Konieczny NEA-DB
C. Nordborg NEA-DB
V.N.Manokhin, CID
S.Yu.Babykina, CAJAD
JKatakura,JAERI NDC

Y.Tendow, RIKEN NDG

K.Kato, JCPNRDG
F.T.Tarkanyi, ATOMKI
V.Varlamov, CDFE

Zhang Jingshang, CNDC

O.Schwerer, IAEA NDS
D. Muir,
M. Chiba

IAEA NDS

nndccd@BNL.GOV
nndcvm@bnl.gov
nea@NEA.FR
Konieczny@nea.FR
Nordborg@nea.FR
manokhin@CJD.OBNINSK.SU
CBETA@CAJAD.KIAE.SU
katakura@CRACKER.TOKAI.JAERI.GO.JP
tendow@POSTMAN.RIKEN.GO.JP
kato@NUCL.PHY S.HOKUDAI.AC.JP
Tarkanyi @Atomki.HU
varlamov@cdfe.NPI.M SU.SU
TONG@MIPSA.CIAE.AC.CN
Schwerer@IAEAND.IAEA.OR.AT
Muir@IAEAND.IAEA.OR.AT
Chiba@EARTH.SGU.AC.JP



